9. fijna

50. CENA METUIJE 2010
°
Memorial M. J. Horacka v béhu na 10 km
staé:l';?c:/nl PFiJmeni + Jméno | pohlavi roénik kategorie Oddl’l éas E;;agd;r\i,i at;)):()rlaucﬂ"’ prebornik
1 Krunka Kamil M 1986 Muzi A SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji 0:32:28 1 1 1KPHK
61 Brydl Pavel M 1980 Muzi A SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji 0:33:36 2 2
22 Uchytil Milan M 1974 Muzi B KPA Pardubice 0:33:43 1 3 1KPPA
59 Janata Milan M 1985 Muzi A TJ Maratonstav Upice 0:34:26 3 4
62 Holub Miroslav M 1966 Muzi B SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji 0:34:33 2 5
58 Jancik Borek M 1964 MuziC Svartes Hofice 0:34:39 1 6
46 Cvejn Milos M 1991 Muzi A Hvézda SKP Pardubice 0:35:02 4 7 2KPPA
34 Vitek Miroslav M 1972 Muzi B TJ Jiskra Usti n.Orlici 0:35:36 3 8 3KPM
31 Metelkova Tana 7 1972 Zeny B SK Tynisté nad Orlici 0:36:12 1 9 1KPHK
25 Krejsa Tomas M 1977 Muzi A Renovak Rensport Kostelec n.O. 0:36:17 5 10
47 Kopecky Michal M 1994 Muzi A Hvézda SKP Pardubice 0:36:43 6 11
90 Hudcovic Tomas M 1965 Muzi C SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji 0:37:15 2 12
37 Cejka Bofivoj m 1980 Muzi A KRB Chrudim 0:37:33 7 13
69 Frintova Vendula Z 1983 Zeny A Hvézda SKP Pardubice 0:37:37 1 14 1KPPA
76 Erlebach David M 1971 Muzi B Kuncice n.Labem 0:37:41 5 15
45 Krupicka Miroslav M 1953 Muzi D TJ Jiskra Usti n.Orlici 0:37:42 1 16
82 Cerny Jaroslav M 1986 Muzi A TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 0:37:51 8 17
81 Vitovd Eva Z 1975 Zeny B SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji 0:37:59 2 18
4 Kabrt Michal M 1972 Muzi B Atletika Rtyné v Podkrkonosi 0:38:17 6 19
10 Kratky Frantisek M 1943 Muizi E Viking Kraliky 0:38:17 1 20
41 Klimes Jifi M 1961 Muzi C AC Nachod 0:38:25 3 21
15 Kozlik Lukdas M 1989 Muzi A SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji 0:38:31 9 22
51 Flegl Bohumil M 1960 Muzi C Skiboby Dobruska 0:38:35 4 23




84 Gajdos Dusan
3 Necas Josef

36 Marek Pavel

32 Bartos Martin

74 Vacarda Vladimir

92 Tichy Pavel
79 Kozdkova Denisa
68 Kyral Jan
88 Horvat David
43 Javurek Jiti
187 Hajkova Renata

26 Vasicek Martin
24 Dvordak Ladislav
39 Brozek Radmil
64 Mensik Jan
54 Holecek Petr
30 Slégr Jifi
42 lirka Jan
66 Kubr Vaclav

8 Boruvka Jifi
52 Cejnar Vaclav
49 Goldbach Vaclav
80 Frinta Petr

6 Valtera Petr
27 Hacker Petr
56 Lastuvka Martin
55 Hynek Petr
70 Svec Radek
38 Cejkova Véra
28 Krasny Ota
29 Martinek Michal
72 Sulc Miroslav
89 Zeleny Matéj
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1973 Muzi B
1958 Muzi C
1981 Muzi A
1980 Muzi A
1959 MuziC
1963 Muzi C
1979 Zeny A
1989 Muzi A
1973 Muzi B
1948 Muzi D
1975 Zeny B
1971 Muzi B
1962 Muzi C
1954 Muzi D
1956 Muzi C
1959 Muzi C
1954 Muzi D
1983 Muzi A
1955 Muzi D
1956 Muzi C
1951 Muzi D
1950 Muzi D
1959 MuziC
1967 Muzi B
1968 Muzi B
1980 Muzi A
1963 Muzi C
1975 Muzi B
1981 Zeny A
1983 Muzi A
1980 Muzi A
1952 Muzi D
1989 Muzi A

Cerveny Kostelec

TJ Maratonstav Upice
HOVRCH

CYKLO Tony

AC Slovan Liberec

AC Nachod

Hvézda SKP Pardubice
bez oddilové pfislusnosti
Hradec Kralové

TJ Maratonstav Upice

TJ Maratonstav Upice

TJ Maratonstav Upice
BALD

KRB Chrudim

Jablonec n.Nisou

Labe Tri Club

SK Autorest

STAMP Nachod

Hvézda SKP Pardubice
SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
SKP Hradec Kralové

SK Tynisté nad Orlici

AC Nachod

Hradec Kralové

HOVRCH

Gamatec

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
TJ Milovice

KRB Chrudim

HOVRCH

HOVRCH

TJ Sokol Potstejn

bez oddilové pfislusnosti

0:39:07
0:39:15
0:39:22
0:39:26
0:39:31
0:39:33
0:39:35
0:39:40
0:39:53
0:40:08
0:40:11
0:40:34
0:40:48
0:40:53
0:40:55
0:40:56
0:41:10
0:41:14
0:41:20
0:41:25
0:41:45
0:41:49
0:41:53
0:41:54
0:42:00
0:42:04
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42:11
0:42:45
0:42:46
0:42:47
0:43:09
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19 Trejbal Karel
77 Skalsky Milos
21 Bubenicek Jifi
35 Stein Karel
40 Dolezal Lubos
57 Toms( Petr
71 Osladil Vaclav
20 Solc Vitézslav
67 Kyral Zbynék
75 Kucera Zdenék
44 Jirdskova Eva
18 Steinc Ludvik
2 David Vaclav
65 Kubrova Dagmar
11 TylSova Daniela
17 Groh Stanislav
63 Linhart Lukas
9 Turek Jan
23 Jantsch Vitézslav
14 Snajdr Daniel
85 Jelinek Matéj
73 Dolezal Stanislav
78 Petr Emanuel
60 Vackova Hana
91 Darebnik Martin
7 Filipcova lveta
53 Pronék Stanislav
87 Palguta Emil
13 Hejduk Jii
33 Vorel Milan
48 Ambrozova Magda
12 Friebelova Eva
16 Miewald Jan
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1951 Muzi D
1967 Muzi B
1951 Muzi D
1947 Muzi D
1954 Muzi D
1964 Muzi C
1960 Muzi C
1957 Muzi C
1960 Muzi C
1955 Muzi D
1964 Zeny B
1941 Muzi E
1974 Muzi B
1963 Zeny B
1978 Zeny A
1946 Muzi D
1989 Muzi A
1975 Muzi B
1935 Muzi E
1977 Muzi A
1942 Muzi E
1938 Muzi E
1978 Muzi A
1956 Zeny B
1986 Muzi A
1974 Zeny B
1945 Muzi E
1944 Muzi E
1964 MuziC
1940 Muzi E
1962 Zeny B
1962 Zeny B
1948 Muzi D

SKP Mlada Boleslav

AC Nachod

SKI Skuhrov n. Bélou
Nachod

AXIT Doldy

Mlyn Janderov

TJ Sokol V. Jesenice

BKL Machov

SK Ttebechovice p.Orebem
AC Nachod

ISCAREX Ceskd Tiebova
AC Vrchlabi

Jaromér

Hvézda SKP Pardubice

TJ Maratonstav Upice

AC Vrchlabi

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
HO Trutnov

TJ LIAZ Jablonec n.N.

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
Hvézda SKP Pardubice

BK Pardubice

bez oddilové pfislusnosti
SK Hronov

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
bez oddilové pfislusnosti
TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové
TJ Dobruska

bez oddilové pfislusnosti
Slatinany

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
TJ Maratonstav Upice

TJ Sokol Starkov

0:43:26
0:43:34
0:43:35
0:43:38
0:43:38
0:43:55
0:44:13
0:44:20
0:44:33
0:44:36
0:46:16
0:46:29
0:46:31
0:46:32
0:46:43
0:47:13
0:47:36
0:49:20
0:49:30
0:49:42
0:50:24
0:50:25
0:50:49
0:50:56
0:51:38
0:53:34
0:54:26
0:54:47
0:56:13
0:57:15
0:57:18
0:57:22
0:57:49
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86 Jelinkova Magdalena
83 Soukup Jifi

v

1945 Zeny B
1927 Muzi E

Hvézda SKP Pardubice
TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové

1:06:23
1:18:56

10
9

90
91



